ACC. REC. BY:	REF. CSICTI 1902	1892/RIV	F3 Vipreint	Indusetions	
Suneyr = Rasul From (Person): Ivene Tay	ASSIGNMEN	NT (Office)	Det	tertime: 30/12/10	@ 354pm
Estimued Cost: OD TP WS/TP RES/OD R		Bill to:			
To Inspect Vehicle No:	GBJ 154	-	Insued:	GBB 85	578 M
at Workshop m/s	Wahtlang		Tel:	8778 3338	1.5
Policy No: DWCVSN 1426 41 Sum Insured:	opien roud eas	Claim No:	SNM10	10206139/9	BB8578M/11
Make of Vela:(Client's Record)		Excess:	D.0	DA 26/12/2	019
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24.		Melvin.	Vehi	ROD, Fadersement:	
Date/Time Action/Instruction	Tolomois (*				
(1616 95)3m	- CCL FEI 140	urase/hlyb	352	non -62/01 /20	019
10/1000 Final fig	\$ 417.20 Conf	armed by	email	(Red 4529.	80, 5290

SS PEC BY CLASH	9101	
4	ASSIGNMENT	
om Date	Veh No. 683 15480 Yr Regn. 2019	Tim
dimated Cost -	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Yar / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover	
TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Trailer or	
Inspeci Vehicle No: GBO LS480	Make: NISSAN NV 350 PAREVANZOS 2	488
Workshop m/s WAY HANL	Colour GRAY A/C: Insured/Std	-
38 TOH LUNON GO GAST # 01-57	Sp.Reading 4o133 T/Radio: Insured / Sto	
sured: CT(Eng/No:	
-	CINO: JN/MCZEZ6Z 0030879	
licy No.	Gen. Cond: Good /Fair / Poor / Burnt	
ims No. Excess:	Steering: Inordey/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SE	Brake: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
Client's Record) ske of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
ORG OF VOIL		
	Tyre Size: F: 125R15C	
Policy Condition) Wash The yeb had commenced its N/S	R: RS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / ES / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SU	
repair at the time of inspection.	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SU	MI /
il. or Market Value	Etoni Rear	
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. R/Bal. Q	mm
A / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. L/Bal. 6	mm
t Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 26 (2) D.O.I. 30/12/1	9
m Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at WAH (fonh	
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS ~~?	Des. of Damages : Frt ReaP / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop	or
Vehicle: If	Was 1976	
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due	to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction Rasul,	• • •	
	leck parts prices.	
RECI	EIVED 1 3 JAN 2020 / hmmch	>
IVE 3.		
	3	115
		1
1		
iniffkine, File Pass 107 : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair: 6	
- Front Power	Days Of Repair: 6 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	
: Final Report		
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: did Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI	
: Final Report Iol typist Ad	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: did Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSi Interview (\$) Photos	

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Core	Notified	Est Submitted	Adl Assigned	ACC RES	Adj Sub	Difficulting.	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	30 Dec 2019		30 Dec 2019 16:06 Assign					New A Cancel	ssignment Case	
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	Sh	ow All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by insurer]			
Insured:										
Main Claimant:	AUTO 51	LEASING PTE LT	D							
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBJ154	BD Date of Loss: 26/12/2019 11:00 - :59								
Claim Type:	TP / SNN	119D206139C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSN19268119000				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GB88578	м			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:	5\$0.00				
Repairer:	Wah Hong 7377	g Motors & Credi	t Pte Ltd (HQ)	38 Toh Gua	n Road East, #0	1-57, Ent	erprise Hub, 60858	31 Jurong E	ast - Tel: +	65 677
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (Singapore) Pte	. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 611	11 [Ha	ndled by Irene Ta	y Hui Ping	- 6389861	92]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 09	/01/2020]			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE SU	RVEY AND REVER	т							
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose C	ase Ma
There are n	o mail for this	case,					-	2,000 510	Tollipose C	
ALL ACCO	CIATED TAS	100								

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com> Monday, 30 December 2019 3:54 PM

Sent: To:

motor@wahhong.sg

Cc:

Asher Sng (LKK Auto; 'assignments'; Admin A

Subject:

FW: OUR REF: SNM19D206139/GBB8578M/IRENE & YOUR REF: GBJ1548D - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR CLIENT GBJ1548D & GBB8578M

ON 26/12/2019

Attachments:

1548 PRS.pdf

Dear Sir/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter and email below.

Please get your surveyor to liaise with WAH HONG to conduct survey.

Regards,

Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F:(65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

----Original Message----

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Monday, December 30, 2019 2:18 PM

To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; motor@wahhong.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D206139/GBB8578M/IRENE & YOUR REF: GBJ1548D - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT

INVOLVING OUR CLIENT GBJ1548D & GBB8578M ON 26/12/2019

Dear Irene,

Please conduct PRS -GBJ1548D-soonest possible.

File with officer in charge -Irene Tay -DID: 6389 6192.

Dear Jenny,

*** kindly quote our reference number when replying ***

Thank you.

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel: 6389 6116

Fax (65) 6224 7175 / 6224 7478 Email : claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com Website:www.sg.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

----Original Message-----

From: Wahhong motors & credit pte ltd [mailto:motor@wahhong.sg]

Sent: Monday, 30 December, 2019 1:12 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR CLIENT GBJ1548D & GBB8578M ON 26/12/2019

Dear Sirs/Madam,

Please find the attached GIA report and PRS Letter for your perusal.

Kindly arrange Pre-Repair Survey for this vehicle.

Take note that the Repair Estimate will be ready upon the Pre-Repair Survey.

Workshop:

WAH HONG MOTORS & CREDIT Pte Ltd

Address:

38 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-57

ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608581

Contact Person:

Melvin Wee

HP:

87783338

Office:

67737377

Thank You and Best Regards,

Jenny Ng
Admin Manager
WAH HONG MOTORS & CREDIT PTE LTD
ROC:199806235M
ENTERPRISE HUB
38 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST
#01-57 S(608581)
Tel:(65)67737377
HP:(65)87783555

Website: www.wahhong.sg Mail : motor@wahhong.sg

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	910R	
Vehicle No.:	GBJ1548D	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	31 Dec 2019	
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN	
Vehicle Model:	NV350 PANEL VAN 5DR 2.5 5AT	
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2018	
Engine No.:	YD25042903B	
Chassis No.:	JN1MC2E26Z0030879	
Maximum Power Output:	•	
Open Market Value:	\$26,390.00	
Original Registration Date:	22 Jan 2019	
First Registration Date:	22 Jan 2019	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,320,00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	21 Jan 2029	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$23,883.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$19,106.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$19,106.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Dec 2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	30/12/2019 12:56	
Date Of Accident	26/12/2019 11:35	
Exact Location Of Accident	PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ1548D	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	AUTO 51 LEASING PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	AXXXXX910R	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93836657	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93836657	
Vehicle Particulars		

Manufacturer NISSAN Model NV350

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

Policy Number SD19V03144/VCZ/R00

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LAU ZHI ZHONG NRIC No SXXXX323Z Date Of Birth 17/10/1986 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 15/01/2014

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93836657

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1				
Name	WIFE				
Approximate Age					
Injuries Sustain	BACK PAIN				
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBJ1548D				
Were seat belts worn?					
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	YES				
Address					
Postcode					

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

1 4 21 2	PIE Towards Chapy	
th A: GEJISHED		1 0
ens Great 18 m		ij
	10-1X - 1X	
1		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES (
On 26-12-19 (Thursd	day) at about 1139 A.M., I was driving my Vehick GBJ 154	8 0
	before Thermon Road -	_
Suddenly, a vehice	GBB 8578 M hit my Rear Vahicle with an impact	
Roler	to police report 7/20191226/2127	
	10000	
1		
DECLARATION	A55EA	
I/We declare the foregoing pa	articulars are true in every respect.	
I/We declare the foregoing pa	Je warman	
I/We declare the foregoing pa	Je warman	
Folicy San Control Date & Control Da	John Market Mark	ES



1/20191226/2127

Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191226/2127

Tel No: 1800-7929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	MINITONIONE		_	130/24	
Name	MIAH SAIKET		ID No.		G6796320U
Related Vehicle	GBB8578M (Lorry)		Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licena Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disci		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		1.11.00	
Driver	THE TOWNS OF THE PROPERTY OF	A STATE OF THE	2000000	Edition.	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T
Name	LAU ZHI ZHONG		ID No	-	S8630323Z
Related Vehicle	GBJ1548D (Van)		Conta	ct No.	93836657
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	26/12/2019	Date Disch			/2019
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave 04	Degree of			The state of the s

Brief Details.

On 26/12/2019 at 1139hrs, I was driving my vehicle (GBJ1548D) at the third lane at PIE heading towards Thomson Road. In the vehicle was me together with my wife, namely, Low Yen Ni who was sitting at the passenger seat. While I was driving heading towards Thomson Road, the traffic was very heavy. As I saw the front vehicle started to move, I slowly move my vehicle following the traffic flow. Just as I was moving my vehicle, I heard a loud bang and huge impact came from the rear of my vehicle. I quickly went down to make a check on my vehicle. While I was checking my vehicle, I noticed that there was a white lorry (GB88578M) stationed at the back of my vehicle and that the rear of my vehicle was seriously damaged and the rear door was dented in. I was not injured however my wife suffered a back pain during the accident. I have a front built camera in my vehicle. I wish to state that my wife was conveyed by the ambulance after I made the call and was informed that the Traffic Police came afterward. I wish to state my front built in camera's SD card was being seized by the Traffic Police for further investigation.



Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581)

Email: motor@wahhong.sg

(199806235M)

Page No. 1

Vehicle No. GBJ1548D NISSAN NV350 2.5

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(S\$)	SURVEYOR'S ADJUSTMENT
1 1 1 1	Tailgate Centre chrome Garnish X 5 Tailgate NISSAN Logo (Badge) ALC Tailgate NV350 with URVAN badge ALC Tailgate inner trim board X 5 CC		2409:00 560.00 110.00 240:00 340.00	78
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Tailgate Lock assy Ar Tailgate Dampers @ \$110 \ SVC Rear windscreen \ AA Tailgate windscreen moulding A Tail Lamp RH & LH @270.00 LH Rear Bumper de Rear Bumper bracket Rear bumper step garnish \ AA Rear End Panel b Rear reinforcement		460:00 220.00 560.00 100.00 540.00 650.00 330.00 250.00	3596 3.2 3.2 2.517
		Less	7360.0 30% 2208.0 5152.0	30%
1 1 set 1 set 1	Rear bumper Clips Au Tailgate inner trim board clips Au Reverse Parking Sensors 7 X SVC Rear Licence Plate X 900000000000000000000000000000000000		150.0 60.0 40.0 220.0 75.0	5 30 70 7.X
		TOTAL PARTS	5697.0	0

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

> <sur@lkkauto.com>

Veron Chen (LKKAuto) From: Friday, 10 January 2020 5:25 PM Sent: Wahhong motors & credit pte ltd; SUR To: RE: GBJ 1548D-DOA: 26/12/2019 Subject: Dear Sir. Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents directly to CHINA TAIPING. Best Regards, Veron Chen | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) ----Original Message-----From: Wahhong motors & credit pte ltd <motor@wahhong.sg> Sent: Friday, 10 January 2020 5:20 PM To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com> Subject: Re: GBJ 1548D-DOA: 26/12/2019 Dear Veron, Finalize amount \$4,117.20 @ 6 working days confirmed. LOD sent to who? On 2020-01-10 16:49, Veron Chen (LKKAuto) wrote: > Dear Sir, > WITHOUT PREJUDICE > Finalize amount \$4,117.20 @ 6 working days. > Please check and confirm. > Best Regards, > VERON CHEN | Case Handler > LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD > Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 > Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) > FROM: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) > SENT: Friday, 10 January 2020 2:11 PM > TO: Wahhong motors & credit pte ltd <motor@wahhong.sg>; SUR

```
> SUBJECT: GBJ 1548D-DOA: 26/12/2019
> Dear Sir,
> WITHOUT PREJUDICE
> Finalize amount $4031.10 @ 6 working days.
> Please check and confirm.
> Best Regards,
> VERON CHEN | Case Handler
> LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
> Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
> Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)
```

Thank You and Best Regards,

Victor Seng
Claims
WAH HONG MOTORS & CREDIT PTE LTD
ROC:199806235M
ENTERPRISE HUB
38 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST
#01-57 S(608581)
Tel:(65)67737377
HP:(65)87784848
Website: www.wahhong.sg

Website: www.wahhong.sg Mail : motor@wahhong.sg Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitt	ed Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	30 Dec 2019		30 Dec 2019 16:06 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,117.20 Edit Estimates	5\$4,117.20 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documen	ts Show All	
CLAIM 5	UBFOLDER DI	ETAILS			[Crea	ted by insurer]		
Insured:	-, ID: -				196.75	11		
Main Claimant:	AUTO 51	LEASING PTE LT	D					
Vehicle Ra	GBJ154	GBJ1548D				26/12/2019 11:00 - :59 [11 Months and 4 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Typ	e TP / SN	TP / SNM19D206139C02			over DMCVS	DMCVSN19266119000		
Vehicle Ri No. (Insured)	G888578	GBB8578M						
				Excess	S\$0.00)		
Repairer:	Wah Hon 7377	g Motors & Cred	it Pte Ltd (HQ) 38	Toh Guan Road Eas	#01-57, Ent	erprise Hub, 608581	Jurong East - Tel: +65 6773	
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel: 638	9 6111 [Ha	ndled by Irene Tay	Hul Ping - 638986192]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	by MOHD R	ASUL) [Final R	pt due 09/01/2020]	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE SI	JRVEY AND REVER	п					
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				V	iew All Compose Case Mi	
There are	no mail for this	case.						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	кя			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task Comple	
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Don	
DUE DE			The second secon					

Claim Documents

*GBJ1548D (SNM19D206139C02)
[GBB8578M]
TP
AUTO 51 LEASING PTE LTD
Dec 26 2019 11:00AM
[-]
Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd

Ut	load Documents Up	ploed Photos Compase New Letter	View View in Browser		er V
Pho	otos/Images		3 per pag	e V	M
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Т	humbnail	Print
1	10/01/20 17:34	General View	0	Load PDF	
2	10/01/20 17:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-
			V

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6258-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19022892/R1VF3Q2

Date:

15/01/2020

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN19268119000

Claimant Vehicle No:

GBJ1548D

Insured Vehicle No:

GBB8578M

Date of Loss:

26/12/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D206139C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBJ1548D

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV350, 2.5 5AT 5DR EURO V (A)

Engine No:

YD25042903B

Reg. Date:

22/01/2019 (Man. Year: 2018)

Chassis No:

JN1MC2E26Z0030879

Colour:

Price:

Grey 2488 cc Odometer:

40733 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15C

Rear Tyre Size:

No

195 R15C

Front Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,697.00	2,587.20	3,109.80	54.59
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,950.00	1,530.00	1,420.00	48.14
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	8,647.00	4,117.20	4,529.80	52.39
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	605.29	288.20	317.09	52.39
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,252.29	4,405.40	4,846.89	52.39

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/12/2019

Date Inspected:

30/12/2019 Inspected At:

Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd

(HQ)

38 Toh Guan Road East, #01-57,

Enterprise Hub Singapore 608581

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Manager: VERON CHEN Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen Part Source		(Last Synchronised: 14 Jan 2020)	
Parts:	N/A	NISSAN NV350 2.5 5AT 5DR EURO V (A) (Model not available in database)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBJ1548D)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE	Bent	2,400.00 FL	*1,820.00 FL
2	1		*TAILGATE CENTRE CHROME GARNISH	Serviceable	560.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*TAILGATE NISSAN LOGO (BADGE)	Necessary	110.00 FL	*78.00 FL
4	1		*TAILGATE NV350 WITH URVAN BADGE	Necessary	240.00 FL	*87.00 FL
5	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Serviceable	340.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*TAILGATE LOCK ASSY	Jammed	460.00 FL	*261.00 FL
7	2		*TAILGATE DAMPERS	Serviceable	220.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN	Not Necessary	560.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	100.00 FL	*100.00 FL
10	2		*TAIL LAMP RH & LH	Serviceable	540.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	650.00 FL	*650.00 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Bent	330.00 FL	*330.00 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER STEP GARNISH	Not Necessary	250.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL	Bent	350.00 FL	*270.00 FL
15	1		*REAR REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	250.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*70KM/H STICKER	Necessary	150.00 FS	*10.00 FS
17	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FS	*30.00 FS
18	1		*SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	40.00 FS	*30.00 FS
19	1		*REVERSE PARKING SENSORS	Serviceable	220.00 FS	*-FS
20	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE	Serviceable	75.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		3110707017000	
				Sub Total (S\$)	7,905.00	3,666.00
			 List Item Discount on L Items 	30.00/30.00% (S\$)	2,208.00	1,078.80
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,697.00	2,587.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO COMMENCE REPAIR ,PANEL BEAT & RESHAPE THE AFFECTED AREAS AND REPLACE THE DAMAGED PARTS AND COMPONENTS	New	1,200.00	600.00
2	TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS ,EXPANDABLE ITEMS & PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED	New	1,000.00	600.00
3	TO REMOVE, REFIX WIRING SYSTEM AT ACCIDENT DAMAGED AREAS AND CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	150.00	30.00
4	TO REMOVE/REFIX INNER TRIMS ,FITTINGS ,GARNISH ETC AT REAR COMPARTMENT SO AS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS AT REAR	New	150.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	180.00	120.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	150.00	60.00
7	TO PERFORM ANTI-RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	120.00	60.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,950.00	1,530.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >